Department: AGRICULTURE

Agency: Office of the Secretary

Operating Unit: Regional Field Office - 1
Organization Code (UACS): 05 001 03 00001
Funding Source: 07 - Trust Receipts

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES FOR TRUST RECEIPTS
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021

FAR No. 6

Inter-Agency Fund Transfer
[0 Grants and Donations
[ (Less than 12 months)

APPROVED BUDGET UTILIZATIONS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
VY Adjustments Unpaid Obligations
Py (Additions Adjusted (15-20)=(23+24)
SOURCE AGENCIES AND PROJECTS UACS CODE Budgeted Sk i Budgeted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total Unutilized
Revenue/Receipt Modifications/ Rree ending March 31| ending June30 | endingSept 30 | ending Dec 31 ending March 31| endingJune30 | endingSept 30 | endingDec 31 Budget Due and Not Yet Due and
: Augmentations) Demandable Demandable
1 - 3 4 =B+04 S Z 8 S 10=(6+7+8+9) 1 12 13 u 15=(11+12+13+14 16=(-10) 17 18
PHILIPPINE COUNCIL FOR AGRICULTURE : -
AND FISHERIES (PCAF) 777,000.00 0.00 777,000.00 60,000.00| 1,143,548.82 730,628.28 000| 1,934177.10 60,000.00 21,508.82 786,41040 0.00 867,919.22 842,822.90 000 1 7.88
Fund transfer for the prizes and awards during 6th
National Agriculture and Fisheries Volunteers' Day | 3010300000 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00
(NVD) Celebration
Fund Transfer for Agricultural and Fishery Councils - o o ] e
yerjorag v 3101001002 300,000.00 300,000.00 0.00 43,450.00 153,131.00 196,581.00 0.00 71,145.00 71,145.00 103,419.00 125,436.00
(AFC) Monitoring
2021 iCARE Policy Service (AFC Coordination and
f enfeaiand SRS 3010300000 600,000.00 600,000.00 0.00 184,340.00 36,360.00 220,700.00 0.00 214,690.00 214,69000{  379,300.00 6,010.00
Advocacy Activities)
2021 iCARE Policy Service (Ambassadorship Syst - } N
i d)’ olicy Service (Ambassadorship System | 3500100000 |  1,817,000.00 1,817,000.00 0.00|  915758.82 541,137.28 1,456,896.10 21,508.82 500,575.40 522,084.22 360,103.90 934,811.88)
GRAND TOTAL 2,777,000.00 0.00| 2,777,000.00 60,000.00(  1,143548.82 730,628.28 000| 1,934177.10 60,000.00 21,508.82 786,41040 0.00| 867,919.22 842,822.90 0.00| 1,066,257.88
Certified Correct: Recommeding Approval: Approved by:
T. EBREO JACI FARISSA D. OLALAN ¥ NESTOR Z;g;;mnn, CESO IV
Chief, Accounting Section OIC - ofand Administrative Division OIC - Regional Executive Director

Date:

Date:




